Ryslinge Lokalrad 1-1-2014 til 31-12-2014

Driftsregnskab

Ryslinge Lokalrad

Tilskud Lokalrad FMK
Nazarethkirken
Frivillig indbetaling
Sponsor

Renter

Mgder

Annoncer og markedsfgring
Julebel., flagallé
Skiltestander

Arets Rysling

@vrige udgifter

Reultat lokalrad
Ryslingedagen

Indtaegter

Udgifter

Resultat

Ryslinge Lysavis
Indbetalinger

Salg af tv

Udstyr, vedlihold nyanskaf.

Resultat

Arets resultat

Indtaegter

10.445,00
1.000,00
9620,50
1.500,00
72,16

22.637,66

13.643,50

8.250
700,00

8.950,00

45.231,16

Udgifter

8400,75
2233,72
9612,92
6.320,95
3.961,50
3160,55

33690,39 -11.052,73

9908

3.735,50

11736,9

-2.786,90

55335,29 -10.104,13



